10:00 A.M.

10:05
10:10
10:30
10:40

11:30
11:45
12:15

12:30 P.M.

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

3:45

4:00

5:00

Agenda (DAY ONE)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

29 June 2021

Via Electronic Virtual Assembly

All Times Eastern

Meeting Logistics, Review of Agenda, and Introduction

of New Members

Pfaff

Welcome from the Director of the Wallops Flight Facility Pierce

NASA HQ Program and Heliophysics Update Moses/Winebarger
NASA HQ Astrophysics Update Hams
Sounding Rocket Program Office Update Rosanova

Review of Current Manifest

Covid Impact
NSROC Program Update Weaver
Australia Campaign Update Bissett
NSROC IV Update Hickman
LUNCH
Response to January 2021 SRWG Findings SRPO
Update on Ranges SRPO

Rocket Motors and Vehicles

Technology and Engineering Update Hesh/Cranor
Dedicated Test Rockets to Enhance Instrument TRL SRPO
BREAK

Executive Session (incl. recommendations) SRWG
ADJOURN

Brodell/Milliner/Hales



Agenda (DAY TWO)
Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

30 June 2021

Via Electronic Virtual Assembly

All Times Eastern

10:00 AM  Continued Discussion of Outstanding Items SRWG
11:00 AM  SRWG Discussion with SRPO Chief SRWG/Rosanova
Noon  Action Items, Writing assignments and Summary SRWG

1PM  ADJOURN



	29 June 2021
	30 June 2021

