Agenda (DAY ONE)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

29 June 2021

Via Electronic Virtual Assembly

All Times Eastern

10:00 A.M.	Meeting Logistics, Review of Agenda, and Introduction of New Members	Pfaff
10:05	Welcome from the Director of the Wallops Flight Facility	Pierce
10:10	NASA HQ Program and Heliophysics Update	Moses/Winebarger
10:30	NASA HQ Astrophysics Update	Hams
10:40	Sounding Rocket Program Office Update	Rosanova
	Review of Current Manifest	
	Covid Impact	
11:30	NSROC Program Update	Weaver
11:45	Australia Campaign Update	Bissett
12:15	NSROC IV Update	Hickman
12:30 P.M.	LUNCH	
12:30 P.M. 1:30	LUNCH Response to January 2021 SRWG Findings	SRPO
		SRPO SRPO
1:30	Response to January 2021 SRWG Findings	
1:30 2:00	Response to January 2021 SRWG Findings Update on Ranges	SRPO
1:30 2:00 2:30	Response to January 2021 SRWG Findings Update on Ranges Rocket Motors and Vehicles	SRPO Brodell/Milliner/Hales
1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00	Response to January 2021 SRWG Findings Update on Ranges Rocket Motors and Vehicles Technology and Engineering Update	SRPO Brodell/Milliner/Hales Hesh/Cranor
1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30	Response to January 2021 SRWG Findings Update on Ranges Rocket Motors and Vehicles Technology and Engineering Update Dedicated Test Rockets to Enhance Instrument TRL	SRPO Brodell/Milliner/Hales Hesh/Cranor

Agenda (DAY TWO)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

30 June 2021

Via Electronic Virtual Assembly

All Times Eastern

1 PM	ADIOURN	
Noon	Action Items, Writing assignments and Summary	SRWG
11:00 AM	SRWG Discussion with SRPO Chief	SRWG/Rosanova
10:00 AM	Continued Discussion of Outstanding Items	SRWG